City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:08/14/2017 T0:08/18/2017
Address: 6296 E GRANT RD REPLACE:1-5 TON HEAT PUMP LIKE FOR LIKE ActNo: TL7CM06242
Legal: ROSE HILL ESTATES NO 2 SELY PTN PCL A - 12065 Lot:0 Total fees: $116.00
App: AIR O SMITH HEATING AND COOLING * 5562 E BEVERLY STREET * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-991-3403 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 12101103E
Ownr: GRANT WILMOT ASSOCIATES LLC * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * * 857125878 Phone: Issued: 08/14/2017
Cont: AIR O SMITH HEATING AND COOLING * 5562 E BEVERLY STREET * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-991-3403 * 150548 Value: $0.00
Address: 2706 N SILVERBELL RD NEW PRIVATE SEWER LINE ActNo: T17CM03989
Legal: TRI SELY PTN SW4 NE4 & PTN N668' N2 SE4 LYG E OF WIDENED SILVERBELL RD 6.20 AC SEC 3 Lot:0 Total fees: $131.00
App;oAl:l?l'ljlaNY BOONE/RICK ENGINEERING * 3945 E. FT. LOWELL # 111 * TUCSON AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-795-1000 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 10321025E
Ownr: SUNSET RANCH VENTURES LLC * 5175 W AJO HWY * TUCSON AZ * * 857359723 Phone: Issued: 08/17/2017
Cont: AP NBUILDERS INC, * P O BOX 17928 * TUCSON AZ * * 85731-7928 Phone: 520-320-0180 * 129525 Value: $0.00
Address: 3002 E GRANT RD (T17DV02519) REPL JUNCTION BOX & BREAKER BOX ActNo: TL7CM05927
Legal: NEW DEAL ACRES LOT 3 EXC E60.20' N120' & EXC N10' FOR GRANT RD WDNG BLK 1 - 06046 Lot:0 Total fees: $108.00
App: gAg%Tgas% 6TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520- Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 123020080
Ownr: TORINO AVENUE LLC * ATTN: MARGEAUX BOWERS * PO BOX 65203 * TUCSON AZ * 857285203 Phone: Issued: 08/17/2017
Cont: PAPO CONSTRUCTION. LLC * 2601 N CAMPBELL AVE STE 108 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85719 Phone: * 308957 Value: $0.00
Address: 575 E WETMORE RD REPL AC ActNo: T17CM05990
Lega|: TUCSON PLACE LOT 3 - 43067 Lot: 0 Total fees: $300.00
App: COMMERCIAL REPAIR SERVICE LLC * 6738 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710-2807 Phone: Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 105102430
Ownr: TUCSON PLACE PARTNERS LLC * ATTN: LARSEN BAKER * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * 857125878 Phone: Issued: 08/18/2017
Cont: goool\él(ls\/(ISERCIAL REPAIR SERVICE LLC * 6738 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710-2807 Phone: 520-322-8001 * Value: $0.00
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Address:

6548 E TANQUE VERDE RD HOOD REPLACEMENT (LIKE FOR LIKE)

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T17CM06205
$293.00

0

13316037K
08/14/2017
$0.00

T17CM06236
$159.00

0

136291860
08/15/2017
$0.00

T17CM06411
$99.00

0

132090280
08/18/2017
$0.00

T17CM06307
$378.00

0

107031700
08/17/2017

Legal: IRR PCL IN N2 SE4 NW4 LYING ADJ TO & SELY OF TANQUE VERDE RD 5.02 AC SEC 6-14-15 Lot:0
App: JOHN KRANIS * 8665 E SPEEDWAY BL #813 * TUCSON AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-336-0106
Arch: FIELDS, JAMES SLOAN * PO BOX 556 * SONOITA AZ * * 85637 Phone: 520-455-9220
Ownr: LA PLAZA INVESTORS * 3900 E VIA PALOMITA * TUCSON AZ * * 857180000 Phone:
Cont: M F ARIZONA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY L L C * 9460 E ROSEWOOD ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-591-7701 *
204433
Address: 4884 S MANITOBA AV STANDBY GENERATOR
Legal: LINCOLN RIDGE LOT 183 - 32035 Lot:0
App: MICHAEL MCNAMARA * 7581 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-390-0072
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CLEMENT CURRIE BENOIT & KATHRYN L JT/RS * 4884 S MANITOBA AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857300000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 3002 E PROCTOR VISTA ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: WESTERN HILLS NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 3 - 10001 Lot:0
App: JOSE PERALTA * 3004 E PROCTOR VISTA * TUCSON AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520-499-6717
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SANCHEZ ROSA * 3004 E PROCTOR VIS * TUCSON AZ * * 857134057 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address; 1913 W COPPER ST 1200 AMP ELECTRICAL UPGRADE
Legal: TRI PTN E796.42' N 759.22' SW4 SW4 EXC N 115' 5 AC SEC 34-13-13 (FORMERLY 107-03-1140) Lot:0
App: SUSAN CROWNHART/ GREEN MEDICINE * 112 S KOLB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857103604 Phone: 520-331-3159
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: RBAZ LLC * 112 SKOLB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857103604 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *

Monday, August 21, 2017

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Value:

$0.00
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T17CM06318
$99.00

0

124160490
08/16/2017
$0.00

T17CM06388
$109.00

0

13819029C
08/17/2017
$0.00

T17CM06235
$228.00

0

13204006D
08/15/2017
$0.00

T17CM06392
$99.00

0

124130400
08/17/2017
$0.00

Address: 1050 S TYNDALL AV ELECTRIC RECONNECT
Legal: BRUCKNERS LOT 9 EXC TRI PTN ON SE COR LOT 9 BLK 8 - 04081 Lot: 0
App: 2X2 CONSTRUCTION * NOAH SENSIBAR * 632 N 7TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * 85705 Phone: 622-9399
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ORACLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC * 1050 S TYNDALL AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857190000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 175 W VALENCIA RD REPL MTR SOCKET
Legal: ELSTONE LOT 1 EXC RDS & EXC N292.82' E203.5' & LOTS 2&3 EXC N5' - 08017 Lot: 0
App: BERTS ELECTRIC & PLUMBING * 3732 E KLEINDALE RD * TUCSON AZ 85716 * * Phone: 520-791-7800
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BH CASA BELLA LLC * ATTN: BH MANAGEMENT INC * PO BOX 49993 * LOS ANGELES CA * 900490993 Phone:
Cont: BERTS ELECTRIC AND PLUMBING CO *APA* * 3732 E KLEINDALE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-791-7800 *
072157
Address:; 3170 E 36TH ST UPGRADE:800 AMP
Lega|; PTN S234.31' N843.31' E236.57' W818.57' NW4 NW4 1.26 AC SEC 28-14-14 Lot:0
App;ALEX CROUCH * 2727 S COUNTRY CLUB * TUCSON AZ * * 85713 Phone: 50-909-9797
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ASHTON PROPERTIES Il LTD PARTNERSHIP * PO BOX 26927 * TUCSON AZ * * 857266927 Phone:
Cont: ASHTON COMPANY INC CONTRACTORS A * P O BOX 26927 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726-6927 Phone: 520-624-5500 * 101890
Address: 416 S FREMONT AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: MANLOVE AMENDED LOT 13 BLK 5 - 03012 Lot:0
App: MARTINEZ MICHAEL J & DIXIE W JT/RS * 4941 E LEE ST#2 * TUCSON AZ * * 857124024 Phone: 520-358-2819
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: MARTINEZ MICHAEL J & DIXIE W JT/RS * 4941 E LEE ST#2 * TUCSON AZ * * 857124024 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 3395 N CAMPBELL AV REPL FUSE BLK
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Legal:

App:
Arch:
Ownr:

Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

RICHLAND HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 21 EXC E25' & SPNDRL - 04100
BUDDY HEILIG AND SONS ELECTRICAL INC * PO BOX 65415 * TUCSON, AZ *

* ok Kk ok

Lot: 0
* 85728-5415 Phone: 520-429-2818
Phone:

HP ENTERPRISES LP DBA STATE OF AZ * HP ENTERPRISES-AFRS LLC * 406 BOTULPH LN STE 1 * SANTA FE NM *
875056971 Phone:

BUDDY HEILIG AND SONS ELECTRICAL INC * PO BOX 65415 * TUCSON, AZ *
245883

* 85728-5415 Phone: 520-429-2818 *

812 S LANGLEY AV REPLACE HVAC
LANGLEY GARDENS CONDOMINIUMS APT 153 & UND 1/200TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS - 290 Lot:0
EDWARD S HEATING AND COOLING L L C * 5152 W UTAH ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85057 Phone: 520-808-7732

* x *x % Phone:
NEWMAN SHARON MARGARET * 812 S LANGLEY AVE UNIT 103 * TUCSON AZ *

EDWARD S HEATING AND COOLING LL C * 5152 W UTAH ST * TUCSON, AZ *

* 857104805 Phone:
* 85057 Phone: 520-808-7732 * 175279

1955 W VALENCIA RD PRIVATE SEWER LINE

EAGLE ROCK EXCAVATING LL C * 4750 N LA CHOLLA * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 514-2779

* * * * Phone:
TITLE SECURITY AGENCY LLC TR 201667R * ATTN: SWH LLC * 250 MIRON DR * SOUTHLAKE TX * 760927852 Phone:

EAGLE ROCK EXCAVATING L L C * 4750 N LA CHOLLA * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 514-2779 * 169906

1S CHURCH AV
TUCSON PTNS LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 209 - 03070 Lot:0

METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-
990-6866

* ok Kk ok

ELECTRICAL MODIFICATIONS

Phone:
1SC PARTNERS LLC * 6700 N ORACLE RD STE 504 * TUCSON AZ * * 857047736 Phone:

ROBERT CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY * 2 E CONGRESS * STE 900 * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: * 69844

Address:

Monday, August 21, 2017

5610 E GRANT RD

NEW 50A CIRCUIT FOR EV CHARGER

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

$108.00

0
11306056A
08/17/2017

$0.00

T17CM06385
$116.00

0

134263740
08/17/2017
$0.00

T17CMO06369
$275.00

0

13824023J
08/17/2017
$0.00

T17CM06365
$164.00
0

11712098A
08/17/2017
$0.00

- T17CM06356
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Legal: NORTHEAST CENTER RESUBDIVISION NO 2 WLY TRI PCL IN BLK B Lot:0
App: BUDDY HEILIG AND SONS ELECTRICAL INC * PO BOX 65415 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85728-5415 Phone: 520-429-2818
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HAYDEN REVOC TR * ATTN: JOHN D JR & MARIANNE D HAYDEN TR * 8131 E RIDGEWOOD DR * TUCSON AZ *
857500000 Phone:
Cont: stzgg HEILIG AND SONS ELECTRICAL INC * PO BOX 65415 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85728-5415 Phone: 520-429-2818 *
Address: 1299 W SPEEDWAY BL T17DV03599 Storage closet repair CAR INTO BLDG
Legal: EL RIO PARK W50' LOT 6 & LOT 7 EXC RD BLK 1 - 06017 Lot:0
App: FERREL JOHN D & JULIETA A JT/RS * PO BOX 89703 * TUCSON AZ * * 857529703 Phone:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: FERREL JOHN D & JULIETA A JT/RS * PO BOX 89703 * TUCSON AZ * * 857529703 Phone:
Cont: TUCSON MASONRY * 1420 W ONTARIO ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85745-2342 Phone: * 272526
Address: 1909 E 36TH ST T17DV03607: CAR HIT BUILDING
Legal: PUEBLO GARDENS W 125' OF S 125' OF BLOCK 15 - 08084 Lot:0
App: STOUFFER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , * 3145 E GREENLEE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716-1225 Phone: 520-322-0844
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SG NATIONAL LLC * ATTN: TITUS BRUECKNER & BERRY * 1185 6TH AVE FL 10 * NEW YORK NY * 100362604 Phone:
Cont: g;'soelégFER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , * 3145 E GREENLEE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716-1225 Phone: 520-322-0844 *
Address: 4349 E BROADWAY BL TI; OFFICE
Legal: BROADWAY MANOR LOT 18 EXC W36.25' & LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 1 - 06055 Lot:0
App: WALLS AND FLOORS FOR YOU LLC * PO BOX 1118 * BENSON, AZ * * 85602 Phone: (520) 762-90
Arch: GETZ, GRANT WILLIAM * 1020 E 18TH STREET #1 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-838-1633
Ownr: 4345 E BROADWAY LLC * 7601 N CALLE SIN ENVIDIA APT 7 * TUCSON AZ * * 857181272 Phone:
Cont: WALLS AND FLOORS FOR YOU LLC * PO BOX 1118 * BENSON, AZ * * 85602 Phone: (520) 762-90 * 296571
Address: 5870 E BROADWAY BL 5 new fabric awnings
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Total fees: $111.00
Sq Ft:0
Parcel: 12105013A
Issued: 08/17/2017

Value: $0.00

ActNo: T17CM06301
Total fees: $264.00
Sq Ft:0
Parcel: 11612009A
Issued: 08/16/2017
Value: $2,500.00

ActNo: T17CM06358
Total fees: $264.00
Sq Ft:0
Parcel: 130053040
Issued: 08/17/2017
Value: $2,500.00

ActNo: T17CM05901

Total fees: $435.00
Sq Ft: 2787
Parcel: 12611020A

Issued: 08/17/2017
Value: $3,000.00

ActNo: T17CM06258
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Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

PTN NW4 NE4 & E2 NE4 NW4 & E2 LOT 3 LOT 2 22.64 AC SEC 13-14-14 Lot:0
PAPPAS AWNINGS * 4040 N HIGHWAY DR #175 * TUCSON, AZ * TIM * 85705 Phone: 520-887-8725

* % * * Phone:

PARK MALL LLC * ATTN: GENERAL GROWTH PROPERTIES * PO BOX 617905 * CHICAGO IL * 606617905 Phone:
PAPPAS AWNINGS * 4040 N HIGHWAY DR #175 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-887-8725 * 169927

331 S ALVERNON WY ENCLOSE CARPORT WITH GARAGE DOORS P2
COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS-SOUTH SIDE IRR NWLY PTN OF BLK 28 - 05009 Lot:0
SONYA SOTINSKY * 2810 E. FORTH ST. * TUCSON AZ. * * 85716 Phone: 520-795-9888

SONYA SOTINSKY * 2810 E. FORTH ST. * TUCSON AZ. * * 85716 Phone: 520-795-9888

AZ EQUITY GROUP LLC * 3125 E5TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857164901 Phone:

UNTOUCHABLES HEATING & COOLING LLC * PO BOX 18901 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85731-8901 Phone: * 297648

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:

3838 E FORT LOWELL RD Tl: REMODEL RESTROOM
W99.07' E450.67' M/L OF S204' N264' NE4 NE4 .45 AC SEC 33-13-14 - 04089 Lot:0

WORTZEL KENNETH M & SANDRA G REVOC TR * 3838 E FORT LOWELL RD STE1 * TUCSON AZ * * 857161731 Phone:

CLEMENTS, ROBERT THYM * 3151 N PANTANO RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone:

WORTZEL KENNETH M & SANDRA G REVOC TR * 3838 E FORT LOWELL RD STE1 * TUCSON AZ * * 857161731 Phone:
HARK GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC * PO BOX 1218 * CORTARO, AZ * * 85652-1218 Phone: 520-977-8388 * 293881

4690 N ORACLE RD INSTALLATION OF NEW FLAGPOLE

E290.41 W629.66' N150' S800' M/L NW4 NW4 1 AC SEC 24-13-13 Lot:0
BRUCE WOODRUFF * 1 SOUTH CHURCH * STE 1200 * TUCSON AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-349-8090

WOODRUFF, R. BRUCE * 4955 W INDIAN HEAD LN * TUCSON AZ * * 85745 Phone: 520-349-8090

TANAGER COMPANY * PO BOX 7817 * ALBUQUERQUE NM * * 871947817 Phone:

KITTLE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION L L C * 2539 N BALBOA AV #125 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-299-0404 *

170436

331 S ALVERNON WY TIl; APARTMENT
COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS-SOUTH SIDE IRR NWLY PTN OF BLK 28 - 05009 Lot:0
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Total fees: $400.00
Sq Ft:0
Parcel: 12801005H
Issued: 08/15/2017
Value: $7,800.00

ActNo: T17CM05379
Total fees: $570.00
Sq Ft: 2552
Parcel: 12616303A
Issued: 08/18/2017
Value: $10,000.00

ActNo: T17CM05890

Total fees: $753.00
Sq Ft:0
Parcel: 111050108
Issued: 08/14/2017
Value: $15,000.00

ActNo: T17CM05498

Total fees: $662.00
Sq Ft:0
Parce|: 105110460
Issued: 08/15/2017
Value: $15,000.00

ActNo: T17CM02319
Total fees: $1,830.00
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App:

Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:

Monday, August 21, 2017

METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-

990-6866
SONYA SOTINSKY * 2810 E. FORTH ST. * TUCSON AZ. *

AZ EQUITY GROUP LLC * 3125 E5TH ST * TUCSON AZ *

* 85716 Phone: 520-795-9888
* 857164901 Phone:

Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:

2078

12616303A
08/18/2017
$33,333.00

T16CM04170

UNTOUCHABLES HEATING & COOLING LLC * PO BOX 18901 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85731-8901 Phone: * 297648
2424 N ORACLE RD CELL TOWER/VERIZON
CORONADO HEIGHTS S70' LOT 4 & LOTS 5 & 6 & N43.07' E36.5' LOT 7 & N43.07' LOT 8 BLK 57 - 0 Lot:0

211

STEPHEN PHILLIPS * 2036 N GILBERT RD, STE 2-433 * MESA AZ *

* * * *

* 85203 Phone: 602-904-2108
Phone:

CUBESMART LP * 5 OLD LANCASTER RD * MALVERN PA *
TS 1 TOWER SERVICES INC * 2352 N DELAWARE CT * PHOENIX AZ *

* 193552132 Phone:
* 85225 Phone: 602-443-1500 * 191724

4550 N ORACLE RD TI: DILLARD'S RETAIL.
TUCSON MALL IRR NELY PTN OF LOT 1 AKA DIAMONDS TRACT - 35013
C D | CONTRACTORS ARIZONALL C * 3000 CANTRELL * LITTLE ROCK, AK *

* * * *

Lot: 0
* 72203 Phone: 501-666-4300

Phone:
DND NEFFSON CO * ATTN: DILLARDS DEPT STORES * 4501 N BEACH ST * FORT WORTH TX * 761373296 Phone:
C DI CONTRACTORS ARIZONALLC * POBOX686 * LITTLE ROCK, AK * * 72203 Phone: * 196429

2880 E GINTER RD

LOS RANCHITOS NUMBER 3 W105' LOT 138 EXC S330' - 07076
ALEX ENOCH * CADMAN DESIGNS * 617 N JASMINE PL * TUCSON,AZ * 85710 Phone: 520-495-8907

OMNI ARCHITECTURE, INC. * JOHNS, DAVID F * 2910 N SWAN RD * TUCSON AZ * 85718 Phone: 520-326-0560
GREEN LEAF SOLUTIONS LLC * 7510 E 42ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857301839 Phone:

K CRENTERPRISESLLC * 12112 N RANCHO VISTOSO BLVD # A150-305 * ORO VALLEY, AZ *
5936 * 235433

NEW WAREHOUSE/OFFICE/DWELLING
Lot: 0

2929 E CORONA RD
PTN N634.40' S664.40' W618.75' NE4 SE4 9.38 AC SEC 17-15-14
METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * TUCSON AZ *

INSTALL BACKUP GENERATOR
Lot: 0

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

* 85755 Phone: 520-403-

* 85719 Phone: 520-990-6866

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

$1,590.00
0
10714212E
08/18/2017
$45,000.00

T17CM06401
$2,929.00

0

10511061C
08/18/2017
$156,073.00

T14CM07933
$14,674.00
3424
14027055B
08/17/2017
$285,261.00

T17CM04454
$5,622.00
0
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Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 14042023C

Ownr: US REIF TUCSON COMMERCE CENTER AZ LLC * ATTN: INTERCONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE CORP * 1270 SOLDIERS FIELD Issued: 08/14/2017
RD * BOSTON MA * 021351003 Phone:

Cont: STONART INC, * 6416 E TANQUE VERDE SUITE A * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone: * 096792 Value: $394,000.00
Address: 250 S WILLIAMS BL TI: CHANGE OF USE TO OFFICE ENTIRE BUILDING ActNo: T17CM05777
Legal: WILLIAMS CENTRE BLOCK 4 - 39028 Lot:0 Total fees: $10,700.00

App: RAYTHEON * 1151 E HERMANS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85756 Phone: 520-794-9135 Sq Fit: 32228
Arch: CAJERO, NICK FERNANDEZ * 5566 N WATERFIELD DR * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone: 520-794-0585 Parcel: 128100550
Ownr: KCI 250 INVESTORS LLC * 7339 E EVANS RD STE 201 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 852603190 Phone: Issued: 08/15/2017
Cont: AVANGUARD GENERAL CONTRACTING LL C * P O BOX 16381 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85732 Phone: (520) 270- * 216207 Value: $472,000.00
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